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BOT-800

PRODUCT DETAILS

— Brand Owner:

MFG Item#:
Type:

Capacity:

Item Dimension:
Unit Weight:

‘ Unit Per Case:
CASE SHIPPING INFORMATION

“ Case_Dimension:

Case Weight:

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION Case Volume:

Unit_per_case:
800ml bulk refill bottle made from PE material for chemical resistance and durability. With screw

cap opening on top for easy refill. Case Per Pallet:

FEATURES AND BENEFITS WARRANTY

e Soap & Sanitizer recommended

Refillable Cartridges

Draco Hygienic Products Inc.
BOT-800

lotion

800ml

9.15"x 3.70" x 3.30"

0.10

50

19.50" x 13.00" x 18.00"
9.0

2.49

50

28

All Draco dispensers carry a one (1) year limited warranty from the date of original

invoices. Credit will not be issued for product returned beyond warranty period.
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