

BOT-800



PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

800ml bulk refill bottle made from PE material for chemical resistance and durability. With screw cap opening on top for easy refill.

FEATURES AND BENEFITS

• Soap & Sanitizer recommended

PRODUCT DETAILS	Refillable Cartridges
Brand Owner:	Draco Hygienic Products Inc.
MFG Item#:	BOT-800
Туре:	lotion
Capacity:	800ml
Item Dimension:	9.15" x 3.70" x 3.30"
Unit Weight:	0.10
Unit Per Case:	50

CASE SHIPPING INFORMATION

Case_Dimension:	19.50" x 13.00" x 18.00"
Case Weight:	9.0
Case Volume:	2.49
Unit_per_case:	50
Case Per Pallet:	28

WARRANTY



All Draco dispensers carry a one (1) year limited warranty from the date of original invoices. Credit will not be issued for product returned beyond warranty period.

Our Solutions. Your Success.

4655 Brooks Street, Montclair, California 91763 · Tel: (909) 447-2300 · E-mail: info@draco.com

www.draco.com Rev. 07-31-2020